TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
Number Led/M 60
Power W/m 16W
PCB Width 12mm
CRI (Ra) min 95
Max length(10% voltage drop) 5m
Cut Size 100mm
Adhésive Tape 3M 200MP
P/N CCT/Colour TLCI
2012
CRI
(Ra)
Power
 (W/M)
Efficacy
LM/W LM/M Working
voltage
IP
Rated
TAPE12-SMD5050-RGBW32-W16-24
SKU : FLX.000.011
3200K ± 200K
RED 630nm
GREEN 515nm
BLUE 461nm
97 95-97 16.0 ± 5% 78.5 ± 5%
(3200K)
357 ± 5%
(3200K) 24VDC IP20
TAPE12-SMD5050-RGBW56-W16-24
SKU : FLX.000.012
5600K ± 300K
RED 630nm
GREEN 515nm
BLUE 461nm
97 95-97 16.0 ± 5% 90.5 ± 5%
(5600K)
402 ± 5%
(5600K) 24VDC IP20
TAPE12-SMD5050-RGBWXX-W16-24 CINE
SERIES
exalux.eu
95
CRI
16
W/M
24
VDC
12mm
100mm
16.6mm